
 2022 Interns sorted by Intern Name

Intern Name Intern Phone Intern Email Title Legislator Full Name

Adam Maynes 385‐420‐3091 amaynes@le.utah.gov Rep. Norm Thurston

Alex Dewsnup 385‐420‐3119 adewsnup@le.utah.gov Rep. Jordan Teuscher

Alexandra Garcia 385‐420‐3105 agarcia@le.utah.gov Rep. Marsha Judkins

Alora Easton 385‐420‐3099 aeaston@le.utah.gov Rep. Kelly Miles

Alyssa Henrie 385‐420‐3101 ahenrie@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Winder

Amaya White 385‐420‐3079 awhite@le.utah.gov Rep. Brad Last

Angie Zheng 801‐865‐2824 azheng@le.utah.gov Sen. Jani Iwamoto

Autumn Lott 385‐420‐3078 alott@le.utah.gov Rep. James Dunnigan

Ben Fica 385‐420‐3157 bfica@le.utah.gov Rep. Joel Briscoe

Ben Niu 385‐420‐3113 bniu@le.utah.gov Rep. Phil Lyman

Brenten Bowman 385‐420‐3068 bbowman@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Petersen

Brenten Bowman 385‐420‐3068 bbowman@le.utah.gov Rep. Stephen Whyte

Bron Lore 385‐420‐3118 blore@le.utah.gov Rep. Jefferson Burton

Bron Lore 385‐420‐3118 blore@le.utah.gov Rep. Matthew Gywnn

Brooklyn House 385‐420‐3090 bhouse@le.utah.gov Rep. Christine Watkins

Bryan Habashi 385‐420‐3083 bhabashi@le.utah.gov Rep. Merrill Nelson

Bryan Habashi 385‐420‐3083 bhabashi@le.utah.gov Rep. Scott Chew

Bryce Morris 385‐441‐0596 bmorris@le.utah.gov Sen. David Buxton

C.C. Thayn 801‐842‐4461 cthayn@le.utah.gov Sen. Derek Kitchen

Cade Bloomer 801‐870‐9575 cbloomer@le.utah.gov Sen. Mike McKell

Caroline Crockett 385‐420‐3107 ccrockett@le.utah.gov Rep. Melissa Ballard

Chandler Joost 385‐420‐3093 cjoost@le.utah.gov Rep. Ryan Wilcox

Ciara Lin Warren 385‐441‐0599 cwarren@le.utah.gov Sen. Todd Weiler

Clay Smith 385‐441‐0598 csmith@le.utah.gov Rep. Mark Strong

Curtis Sheets 385‐420‐3096 csheets@le.utah.gov Rep. Carl Albrecht

Daniel Janes 801‐891‐1738 djanes@le.utah.gov Sen. Lincoln Fillmore

Darika Verdugo 385‐420‐3148 dverdugo@le.utah.gov Rep. Brian King

David Clove 801‐870‐0944 dclove@le.utah.gov Sen. Karen Mayne

Decker Robison 385‐441‐0601 drobison@le.utah.gov Sen. Chris Wilson

Delaney Smith 385‐441‐0595 dsmith@le.utah.gov Sen. John Johnson

EJ Johnson 385‐420‐3092 ejohnson@le.utah.gov Rep. Raymond Ward

Eliana Harmer 385‐420‐3064 eharmer@le.utah.gov Rep. Brad Wilson

Ericka Mendoza 801‐842‐1335 emendoza@le.utah.gov Sen. Luz Escamilla

Erik Nystul 385‐420‐3120 enystul@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Kohler

Erik Nystul 385‐420‐3120 enystul@le.utah.gov Rep. Nelson Abbott

Grace Theobald 385‐420‐3117 gtheobald@le.utah.gov Rep. Candice Pierucci

Gwyneth Allen 385‐420‐3152 gallen@le.utah.gov Rep. Andrew Stoddard

Haylee Mendoza 385‐420‐3154 hemndoza@le.utah.gov Rep. Carol Spackman Moss

Henry Wright 385‐420‐3110 hwright@le.utah.gov Rep. Joel Ferry

Hugo Zunic 385‐420‐3085 hzunic@le.utah.gov Rep. Stewart Barlow

Illise Ellsworth 385‐420‐3080 iellsworth@le.utah.gov Rep. Stephen Handy

Isaac Staszkow 801‐903‐7858 istaszkow@le.utah.gov Sen. Daniel Thatcher

Isabelle Lowe 385‐420‐3111 ilowe@le.utah.gov Rep. Jon Hawkins

Jacob Esplin 385‐420‐3162 jesplin@le.utah.gov Rep. Clare Collard

Jacob Esplin 385‐420‐3162 jesplin@le.utah.gov Rep. Doug Owens

Jake Ference 801‐870‐8153 jference@le.utah.gov Sen. Wayne Harper
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Jake Weston 385‐420‐3106 jweston@le.utah.gov Rep. Casey Snider

Jamie Lundberg 385‐441‐0605 jlundberg@le.utah.gov Sen. Don Ipson

Jay Hale 385‐420‐3112 jhale@le.utah.gov Rep. Dan Johnson

Jeremy Anderson 385‐420‐3100 janderson@le.utah.gov Rep. Susan Pulsipher

Jeremy Pratt 385‐441‐0597 jpratt@le.utah.gov Sen. Jerry Stevenson

Jeremy Read 385‐420‐3077 jread@le.utah.gov Rep. Robert Spendlove

Joel Yoder 385‐420‐3147 jyoder@le.utah.gov Rep. Doug Welton

Joel Yoder 385‐420‐3147 jyoder@le.utah.gov Rep. Steve Lund

John Jones 385‐441‐0604 jjones@le.utah.gov Sen. Evan Vickers

Josh Herrera 385‐420‐3088 jherrera@le.utah.gov Rep. Kay Christofferson

Juanita Escareno 385‐420‐3153 jescareno@le.utah.gov Rep. Angela Romero

Kaedan Rivera 385‐420‐3076 krivera@le.utah.gov Rep. Timothy Hawkes

Kaelie Bodily 801‐910‐6583 kbodily@le.utah.gov Sen. Jacob Anderegg

Kamryn Cooke 385‐420‐3103 kcooke@le.utah.gov Rep. Adam Robertson

KD 385‐420‐3070 kdixson@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Schultz

Kenna Briggs 385‐420‐3156 kbriggs@le.utah.gov Rep. Kera Birkeland

Khai Ronquillo 385‐420‐3159 kronquillo@le.utah.gov Rep. Sandra Hollins

Kori Gibson 385‐441‐0600 kgibson@le.utah.gov Sen. Derrin Owens

Kosta Kambouris 385‐420‐3114 kkambouris@le.utah.gov Rep. Calvin Musselman

Kosta Kambouris 385‐420‐3114 kkambouris@le.utah.gov Rep. Steve Waldrip

Laura Gale 385‐420‐3097 lgale@le.utah.gov Rep. Karianne Lisonbee

Laurel McDaniel 385‐420‐3081 lmcdaniel@le.utah.gov Rep. Steve Eliason

Lauren Swidnicki 385‐420‐3149 lSwidnicki@le.utah.gov Rep. Karen Kwan

Luna Lipscomb 385‐420‐3160 llipscomb@le.utah.gov Rep. Elizabeth Weight

Maggie Yeates 385‐420‐3161 myeates@le.utah.gov Rep. Suzanne Harrison

Maizee Thompson 801‐643‐6024 mthompson@le.utah.gov Sen. Stuart Adams

Mary Vimahi 385‐420‐3089 mvimahi@le.utah.gov Rep. Judy Rohner

Mary Vimahi 385‐420‐3089 mvimahi@le.utah.gov Rep. Karen Peterson

Mason Moore 385‐420‐3155 mmoore@le.utah.gov Rep. Mark Wheatley

Max Curry 385‐420‐3115 mcurry@le.utah.gov Rep. Jeffrey Stenquist

May Kennedy 801‐910‐8241 mckennedy@le.utah.gov Sen. Mike Kennedy

McKay Brooks 385‐420‐3163 mbrooks@le.utah.gov Rep. Gay Lynn Bennion

McKay Brooks 385‐420‐3163 mbrooks@le.utah.gov Rep. Rosemary Lesser

Meg Price 385‐420‐3086 mprice@le.utah.gov Rep. Lowry Snow

Micah Safsten 801‐946‐5752 msafsten@le.utah.gov Sen. Scott Sandall

Micah Wimmer 801‐910‐5482 mwimmer@le.utah.gov Sen. Curtis Bramble

Mike Erickson 385‐420‐3072 merickson@le.utah.gov Rep. Val Peterson

Moira Gray 385‐420‐3150 mgray@le.utah.gov Rep. Jennifer Dailey‐Provost

Nathan Dorathy 385‐420‐3087 ndorathy@le.utah.gov Rep. Keven Stratton

Nathan Seal 385‐420‐3098 nseal@le.utah.gov Rep. Corey Maloy

Nathanael Sederholm 385‐420‐3116 nsederholm@le.utah.gov Rep. Ken Ivory

Olivia Hall 801‐903‐7622 ohall@le.utah.gov Sen. Dan McCay

Paige Stevens 801‐946‐7583 pstevens@le.utah.gov Sen. Ann Millner

Ruby Vejar 385‐420‐3102 rvejar@le.utah.gov Rep. Cheryl Acton

Sam Jarvis 385‐420‐3109 sjarvis@le.utah.gov Rep. Brady Brammer

Sara Mosteller 801‐889‐5817 smosteller@le.utah.gov Sen. Kirk Cullimore

Savana Lee 385‐420‐3082 slee@le.utah.gov Rep. Doug Sagers
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Savannah Olsen 385‐441‐0602 solsen@le.utah.gov Sen. Ron Winterton

Savannah Sharp 385‐441‐0603 ssharp@le.utah.gov Sen. David Hinkins

Shelese Moore 385‐420‐3108 smoore@le.utah.gov Rep. Rex Shipp

Sonia Weglinski 801‐842‐4471 sweglinski@le.utah.gov Sen. Gene Davis

Sydney Photiadis 385‐420‐3158 Sphotiadis@le.utah.gov Rep. Ashlee Matthews

Sydney Photiadis 385‐420‐3158 Sphotiadis@le.utah.gov Rep. Stephanie Pitcher

Tyler Cooper 385‐420‐3075 tcooper@le.utah.gov Rep. Jefferson Moss

Tyler Ford 385‐420‐3095 tford@le.utah.gov Rep. Walt Brooks

Will Sampson 385‐420‐3104 wsampson@le.utah.gov Rep. Travis Seegmiller

Zach Marks 801‐879‐1192 zmarks@le.utah.gov Sen. Kathleen Riebe
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 2022 House Interns sorted by Legislator

Intern Name Intern Phone Intern Email Title Legislator Full Name

Erik Nystul 385‐420‐3120 enystul@le.utah.gov Rep. Nelson Abbott

Ruby Vejar 385‐420‐3102 rvejar@le.utah.gov Rep. Cheryl Acton

Curtis Sheets 385‐420‐3096 csheets@le.utah.gov Rep. Carl Albrecht

Caroline Crockett 385‐420‐3107 ccrockett@le.utah.gov Rep. Melissa Ballard

Hugo Zunic 385‐420‐3085 hzunic@le.utah.gov Rep. Stewart Barlow

McKay Brooks 385‐420‐3163 mbrooks@le.utah.gov Rep. Gay Lynn Bennion

Kenna Briggs 385‐420‐3156 kbriggs@le.utah.gov Rep. Kera Birkeland

Sam Jarvis 385‐420‐3109 sjarvis@le.utah.gov Rep. Brady Brammer

Ben Fica 385‐420‐3157 bfica@le.utah.gov Rep. Joel Briscoe

Tyler Ford 385‐420‐3095 tford@le.utah.gov Rep. Walt Brooks

Bron Lore 385‐420‐3118 blore@le.utah.gov Rep. Jefferson Burton

Bryan Habashi 385‐420‐3083 bhabashi@le.utah.gov Rep. Scott Chew

Josh Herrera 385‐420‐3088 jherrera@le.utah.gov Rep. Kay Christofferson

Jacob Esplin 385‐420‐3162 jesplin@le.utah.gov Rep. Clare Collard

Moira Gray 385‐420‐3150 mgray@le.utah.gov Rep. Jennifer Dailey‐Provost

Autumn Lott 385‐420‐3078 alott@le.utah.gov Rep. James Dunnigan

Laurel McDaniel 385‐420‐3081 lmcdaniel@le.utah.gov Rep. Steve Eliason

Henry Wright 385‐420‐3110 hwright@le.utah.gov Rep. Joel Ferry

Bron Lore 385‐420‐3118 blore@le.utah.gov Rep. Matthew Gywnn

Illise Ellsworth 385‐420‐3080 iellsworth@le.utah.gov Rep. Stephen Handy

Maggie Yeates 385‐420‐3161 myeates@le.utah.gov Rep. Suzanne Harrison

Kaedan Rivera 385‐420‐3076 krivera@le.utah.gov Rep. Timothy Hawkes

Isabelle Lowe 385‐420‐3111 ilowe@le.utah.gov Rep. Jon Hawkins

Khai Ronquillo 385‐420‐3159 kronquillo@le.utah.gov Rep. Sandra Hollins

Nathanael Sederholm 385‐420‐3116 nsederholm@le.utah.gov Rep. Ken Ivory

Jay Hale 385‐420‐3112 jhale@le.utah.gov Rep. Dan Johnson

Alexandra Garcia 385‐420‐3105 agarcia@le.utah.gov Rep. Marsha Judkins

Darika Verdugo 385‐420‐3148 dverdugo@le.utah.gov Rep. Brian King

Erik Nystul 385‐420‐3120 enystul@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Kohler

Lauren Swidnicki 385‐420‐3149 lSwidnicki@le.utah.gov Rep. Karen Kwan

Amaya White 385‐420‐3079 awhite@le.utah.gov Rep. Brad Last

McKay Brooks 385‐420‐3163 mbrooks@le.utah.gov Rep. Rosemary Lesser

Laura Gale 385‐420‐3097 lgale@le.utah.gov Rep. Karianne Lisonbee

Joel Yoder 385‐420‐3147 jyoder@le.utah.gov Rep. Steve Lund

Ben Niu 385‐420‐3113 bniu@le.utah.gov Rep. Phil Lyman

Nathan Seal 385‐420‐3098 nseal@le.utah.gov Rep. Corey Maloy

Sydney Photiadis 385‐420‐3158 Sphotiadis@le.utah.gov Rep. Ashlee Matthews

Alora Easton 385‐420‐3099 aeaston@le.utah.gov Rep. Kelly Miles

Tyler Cooper 385‐420‐3075 tcooper@le.utah.gov Rep. Jefferson Moss

Kosta Kambouris 385‐420‐3114 kkambouris@le.utah.gov Rep. Calvin Musselman

Bryan Habashi 385‐420‐3083 bhabashi@le.utah.gov Rep. Merrill Nelson

Jacob Esplin 385‐420‐3162 jesplin@le.utah.gov Rep. Doug Owens

Brenten Bowman 385‐420‐3068 bbowman@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Petersen

Mary Vimahi 385‐420‐3089 mvimahi@le.utah.gov Rep. Karen Peterson

Mike Erickson 385‐420‐3072 merickson@le.utah.gov Rep. Val Peterson

Grace Theobald 385‐420‐3117 gtheobald@le.utah.gov Rep. Candice Pierucci
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Sydney Photiadis 385‐420‐3158 Sphotiadis@le.utah.gov Rep. Stephanie Pitcher

Jeremy Anderson 385‐420‐3100 janderson@le.utah.gov Rep. Susan Pulsipher

Kamryn Cooke 385‐420‐3103 kcooke@le.utah.gov Rep. Adam Robertson

Mary Vimahi 385‐420‐3089 mvimahi@le.utah.gov Rep. Judy Rohner

Juanita Escareno 385‐420‐3153 jescareno@le.utah.gov Rep. Angela Romero

Savana Lee 385‐420‐3082 slee@le.utah.gov Rep. Doug Sagers

KD 385‐420‐3070 kdixson@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Schultz

Will Sampson 385‐420‐3104 wsampson@le.utah.gov Rep. Travis Seegmiller

Shelese Moore 385‐420‐3108 smoore@le.utah.gov Rep. Rex Shipp

Jake Weston 385‐420‐3106 jweston@le.utah.gov Rep. Casey Snider

Meg Price 385‐420‐3086 mprice@le.utah.gov Rep. Lowry Snow

Haylee Mendoza 385‐420‐3154 hemndoza@le.utah.gov Rep. Carol Spackman Moss

Jeremy Read 385‐420‐3077 jread@le.utah.gov Rep. Robert Spendlove

Max Curry 385‐420‐3115 mcurry@le.utah.gov Rep. Jeffrey Stenquist

Gwyneth Allen 385‐420‐3152 gallen@le.utah.gov Rep. Andrew Stoddard

Nathan Dorathy 385‐420‐3087 ndorathy@le.utah.gov Rep. Keven Stratton

Clay Smith 385‐441‐0598 csmith@le.utah.gov Rep. Mark Strong

Alex Dewsnup 385‐420‐3119 adewsnup@le.utah.gov Rep. Jordan Teuscher

Adam Maynes 385‐420‐3091 amaynes@le.utah.gov Rep. Norm Thurston

Kosta Kambouris 385‐420‐3114 kkambouris@le.utah.gov Rep. Steve Waldrip

EJ Johnson 385‐420‐3092 ejohnson@le.utah.gov Rep. Raymond Ward

Brooklyn House 385‐420‐3090 bhouse@le.utah.gov Rep. Christine Watkins

Luna Lipscomb 385‐420‐3160 llipscomb@le.utah.gov Rep. Elizabeth Weight

Joel Yoder 385‐420‐3147 jyoder@le.utah.gov Rep. Doug Welton

Mason Moore 385‐420‐3155 mmoore@le.utah.gov Rep. Mark Wheatley

Brenten Bowman 385‐420‐3068 bbowman@le.utah.gov Rep. Stephen Whyte

Chandler Joost 385‐420‐3093 cjoost@le.utah.gov Rep. Ryan Wilcox

Eliana Harmer 385‐420‐3064 eharmer@le.utah.gov Rep. Brad Wilson

Alyssa Henrie 385‐420‐3101 ahenrie@le.utah.gov Rep. Mike Winder
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 2022 Senate Interns sorted by Legislator

Intern Name Intern Phone Intern Email Title Legislator Full Name

Maizee Thompson 801‐643‐6024 mthompson@le.utah.gov Sen. Stuart Adams

Kaelie Bodily 801‐910‐6583 kbodily@le.utah.gov Sen. Jacob Anderegg

Micah Wimmer 801‐910‐5482 mwimmer@le.utah.gov Sen. Curtis Bramble

Bryce Morris 385‐441‐0596 bmorris@le.utah.gov Sen. David Buxton

Sara Mosteller 801‐889‐5817 smosteller@le.utah.gov Sen. Kirk Cullimore

Sonia Weglinski 801‐842‐4471 sweglinski@le.utah.gov Sen. Gene Davis

Ericka Mendoza 801‐842‐1335 emendoza@le.utah.gov Sen. Luz Escamilla

Daniel Janes 801‐891‐1738 djanes@le.utah.gov Sen. Lincoln Fillmore

Jake Ference 801‐870‐8153 jference@le.utah.gov Sen. Wayne Harper

Savannah Sharp 385‐441‐0603 ssharp@le.utah.gov Sen. David Hinkins

Jamie Lundberg 385‐441‐0605 jlundberg@le.utah.gov Sen. Don Ipson

Angie Zheng 801‐865‐2824 azheng@le.utah.gov Sen. Jani Iwamoto

Delaney Smith 385‐441‐0595 dsmith@le.utah.gov Sen. John Johnson

May Kennedy 801‐910‐8241 mckennedy@le.utah.gov Sen. Mike Kennedy

C.C. Thayn 801‐842‐4461 cthayn@le.utah.gov Sen. Derek Kitchen

David Clove 801‐870‐0944 dclove@le.utah.gov Sen. Karen Mayne

Olivia Hall 801‐903‐7622 ohall@le.utah.gov Sen. Dan McCay

Cade Bloomer 801‐870‐9575 cbloomer@le.utah.gov Sen. Mike McKell

Paige Stevens 801‐946‐7583 pstevens@le.utah.gov Sen. Ann Millner

Kori Gibson 385‐441‐0600 kgibson@le.utah.gov Sen. Derrin Owens

Zach Marks 801‐879‐1192 zmarks@le.utah.gov Sen. Kathleen Riebe

Micah Safsten 801‐946‐5752 msafsten@le.utah.gov Sen. Scott Sandall

Jeremy Pratt 385‐441‐0597 jpratt@le.utah.gov Sen. Jerry Stevenson

Isaac Staszkow 801‐903‐7858 istaszkow@le.utah.gov Sen. Daniel Thatcher

John Jones 385‐441‐0604 jjones@le.utah.gov Sen. Evan Vickers

Ciara Lin Warren 385‐441‐0599 cwarren@le.utah.gov Sen. Todd Weiler

Decker Robison 385‐441‐0601 drobison@le.utah.gov Sen. Chris Wilson

Savannah Olsen 385‐441‐0602 solsen@le.utah.gov Sen. Ron Winterton
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